

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE NO.: WP No. 1716 of 2021
PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
09.	29.07.2021	<u>MSM,J</u> <u>[Proceedings taken up through Video Conferencing]</u> For getting instructions and for filing counter, list after two weeks. Till then, interim order granted earlier shall stand extended. <i>Mjl/*</i> _____ MSM, J	