

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: **W.P. Nos.1716, 2006, 3175 & 17523 of 2021**

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE.
	14.11.2022	<u>NJS,J</u> <u>W.P. Nos.1716, 2006, 3175 & 17523 of 2021</u> It is stated by Mr.Ch.Vidyasagar, learned counsel for the petitioners that an I.A., has been filed in Writ Petition No.3175 of 2021. Registry is directed to verify and put up the same along with the record. List the matters on 16.11.2022. NJS,J <i>vasu</i>	