

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE: W.P Nos. 1716, 2006, 3175 and 17523 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No.	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
24.	03.01.2024	<u>BKM, J</u> The learned Government Pleader for Revenue shall re-submit the counter of the 7th respondent by complying with the office objections if any. The learned Standing Counsel for the 6th respondent shall file counter. List on 10.01.2024. Post along with W.P.No. 5378 of 2023. <u>BKM, J</u> UPS	