

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

**MAIN CASE: Writ Petition Nos.1716, 2006, 3175, 17523 of 2021
& 5378 of 2023**

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
14.	30.03.2026	<u>KM,J</u> <u>W.P.Nos.1716, 2006, 17523 of 2021</u> Sri V.R.Reddy Kovvuri, learned counsel seeks further time to bring LR's on record for the deceased respondent No.6. Post on 20.04.2026. <u>KM, J</u> <u>W.P.Nos.3175 of 2021 & 5378 of 2023</u> Sri V.R.Reddy Kovvuri, learned counsel seeks further time to bring LR's on record for the deceased respondent No.8. Post on 20.04.2026. <u>KM, J</u> BSK	